4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:35 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM

DARDANELLE SAND LIZARD SPEECH AND DEBATE CLASSIC

IPDA FLIGHT A DRAW AND PREP
PROSE/POETRY PRELIM

IPDA F:A/B Round 1

PF Debate Rd 1

INFORMATIVE Prelims

Congress Session 1

IPDA FLIGHT A DRAW AND PREP
IPDA F:A/B Round 2

PF Debate Rd 2

HUMOROUS INTERP PRELIMS
IPDA FLIGHT A DRAW AND PREP
IPDA F:A/B Round 3

PF Debate Round 3

DRAMATIC INTERP PRELIM
Congress Session 2

IPDA Octa-final Flight A Draw and Prep
DUO INTERP PRELIMS

IPDA Octa-final Flight A

IPDA Octa-final Flight B Draw and Prep
IPDA Octa-final Flight B
INFORMATIVE PRELIM

ORATORY PRELIM

IPDA Quarter-Final Draw and Prep
IMPROMPTU SPEAKING PRELIM
IPDA Quarter-Final
PROSE/POETRY Final
INFORMATIVE FINAL

IPDA Semi-Final Draw and Prep
DRAMATIC INTERP FINAL
Congress Super Session

IPDA Semi Final
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Master Schedule

PR/PO PRELIM
IPDA 1, NIPDA1
PF1
Inf1

CD1

IPDA 2, NIPDA 2
PF2

1

IPDA 3, NIPDA 3
PF3

DI

Cb2

IPDA Octos

1

NIPDA Octos

PRELIM
IPDA Quarters, NIPDA Quarters

1

PR/PO FINAL
Inf2

IPDA Semis
DI 2

Ch3

NIPDA Semis
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2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM
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HUMOROUS INTERP Finals
DUO Finals

IMPROMPTU SPEAKING FINAL
PF Debate FINALS

IPDA Final Draw and Prep

IPDA Final

2

2

PF Finals
IPDA Finals

NIPDA T
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