DARDANELLE SAND LIZARD SPEECH AND DEBATE CLASSIC

Master Schedule

4:00 PM	IPDA FLIGHT A DRAW AND PREP	
4:00 PM	PROSE/POETRY PRELIM	PR/PO PRELIM
4:30 PM	IPDA F:A/B Round 1	IPDA 1, NIPDA 1
4:30 PM	PF Debate Rd 1	PF1
6:00 PM	INFORMATIVE Prelims	Inf1
6:00 PM	Congress Session 1	CD1
6:00 PM	IPDA FLIGHT A DRAW AND PREP	
6:30 PM	IPDA F:A/B Round 2	IPDA 2, NIPDA 2
6:35 PM	PF Debate Rd 2	PF 2
7:00 PM	HUMOROUS INTERP PRELIMS	1
8:00 PM	IPDA FLIGHT A DRAW AND PREP	
8:30 PM	IPDA F:A/B Round 3	IPDA 3, NIPDA 3
8:30 PM	PF Debate Round 3	PF3
8:00 AM	DRAMATIC INTERP PRELIM	DI 1
8:00 AM	Congress Session 2	CD 2
8:00 AM	IPDA Octa-final Flight A Draw and Prep	IPDA Octos
8:00 AM	DUO INTERP PRELIMS	1
8:30 AM	IPDA Octa-final Flight A	NIPDA Octos
8:30 AM	IPDA Octa-final Flight B Draw and Prep	
9:30 AM	IPDA Octa-final Flight B	
10:00 AM	INFORMATIVE PRELIM	
10:00 AM	ORATORY PRELIM	PRELIM
10:30 AM	IPDA Quarter-Final Draw and Prep	IPDA Quarters, NIPDA Quarters
11:00 AM	IMPROMPTU SPEAKING PRELIM	1
11:00 AM	IPDA Quarter-Final	
12:00 PM	PROSE/POETRY Final	PR/PO FINAL
12:00 PM	INFORMATIVE FINAL	Inf 2
12:00 PM	IPDA Semi-Final Draw and Prep	IPDA Semis
1:00 PM	DRAMATIC INTERP FINAL	DI 2
1:00 PM	Congress Super Session	CD 3
1:30 PM	IPDA Semi Final	NIPDA Semis

2:00 PM	HUMOROUS INTERP Finals	2
2:00 PM	DUO Finals	2
2:00 PM	IMPROMPTU SPEAKING FINAL	2
2:00 PM	PF Debate FINALS	PF Finals
2:30 PM	IPDA Final Draw and Prep	IPDA Finals
3:00 PM	IPDA Final	NIPDA 7